CHALLENGE CAPSO 2018

CLASSEMENT FINAL

PRENOM NOM

SANDRINE FERREIRA
CHRISTELLE DEHONDT
VIRGINIE SAINT MACHIN
OLIVIA BUNIET

FANNY MUDES
CLAUDIA DELOSIERES
STEPHANIE CALAIS
ANNE GRANDVAL
CARINE THOMAS
LORINDA MIEZE
NACERA BOUXIN
FLORENCE POUPARD
MARJORIE DECOBERT
CELINE NOGIEC

ANNE TOUZET

BELINDA PLAQUET
CATHERINE PISANI
SOPHIE CLEMENT
AURELIE HENNERON
VERONIQUE FONTAINE
MAGALIE LAUDE
CHRISTELLE LELEU
ISABELLE SCHRIVE
BETTY LOEULLIER
ESTELLE SALOME
PEGGY VANGOETHEM
HELENE ROULEZ
AURELIE DUHAMEL
VALERIE MAMETZ
NATHALIE DELCROIX
SABINE FAUCQUEUR
ANNE LETREN

HELENE DUQUENOY
ASTRID REGNIEZ
KARINE VALDENAIRE
MANUELLA SAMYN
VALERIE BERDIN

KARINE VANDERSTRAETEN
STEPHANIE DELVOYE
VIRGINIE VANDENUHEDE
ANNE SOPHIE DENEZ
STEPHANIE RINGOT
AICHA NAINI
STEPHANIE PELCAT
SABINE BOUDIER
SANDRINE LIMASCON
SABINE RENSY

EDWIGE STUBERT
STEPHANIE DEFOSSE
FREDERIQUE BERNARD
DELPHINE LE FOLL
CHRISTINE SAINT MACHIN
BEATRICE MAZE
STEPHANIE ANDRE
KARINE CARON
SEVERINE MASSET
CATHERINE DEKEISTER
SABRINA MAHIEU

DAISY PARRA

LAETITIA GILLOEN
STEPHANIE LEBLANC
ANNABELLE BAZERBES
ANNE PAGNERRE
ANTONELLA GUILBERT
CAROLINE PAWLOWSKI
KARINE MEREL

SANDRA WANTIEZ
SOPHIE CASIER
SEVERINE DUPOUY
ALLYSON DELANNOY
VERONIQUE PRUDHOMME
EMMANUELLE CALOONE
CAROLINE LEMAITRE
DOMINIQUE DEVIGNES DELBREUVE
LUDIVINE DACQUIN
VIRGINIE KATSCHNIG
FABIENNE WCISLO
MELANIE KERMY
CAROLINE BAILLIE
MARIANICK LEGUAY
VERONIQUE PERSON
STEPHANIE QUEVAL
DOMINIQUE DELBREUVE-DEVIGNES
ANNE CHARLOTTE ALLOUCHERIE
PASCALINE LARTISIEN
CAROLINE LONGUET
GWENAELE SORREAU LOPPINET
ALINE QUENNESEN
VIRGINIE GARACHE
LAURENCE QUINDROIT
FLORENCE POUCHAIN
CARINE DELMOTTE
LAETITIA FAUVERGUE
MARIETTE CAILLAU- SALOME
ANNE REGNIER
CAROLINE GHESQUIERE

NB COURSES
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Total POINTS

11471
9955
9178
6233
5833
5386
5227
4239
3177
2596
2529
2474
1990
1811
1809
1808
1772
1771
1682
1611
1594
1552
1505
1456
1412
1369
1365
1364
1333
1308
1274
1272
1268
1267
1257
1250
979
974
969
960
959
953
951
946
944
939
936
916
915
912
907
904
903
903
902
895
891
890
879
868
862
861
857
852
851
848
847
846
842
839
837
834
829
826
823
815
812
803
801
797
795
790
786
701
684
658
627
623
611
587
584
582
574
571
570
567

POINTS RECALCULES /
11 COURSES
10585
9480
9178
6233
5833
5386
5227
4239
3177
2596
2529
2474
1990
1811
1809
1808
1772
1771
1682
1611
1594
1552
1505
1456
1412
1369
1365
1364
1333
1308
1274
1272
1268
1267
1257
1250
979
974
969
960
959
953
951
946
944
939
936
916
915
912
907
904
903
903
902
895
891
890
879
868
862
861
857
852
851
848
847
846
842
839
837
834
829
826
823
815
812
803
801
797
795
790
786
701
684
658
627
623
611
587
584
582
574
571
570
567

SCRATCH

15
32
36
57
61
70
74
92
121
182
192
197
219
296
297
298
315
316
339
349
352
357
363
367
371
376
377
378
382
386
393
394
395
396
399
400
474
488
511
538
539
561
565
583
593
614
628
695
702
717
736
747
751
755
757
779
792
796
838
872
893
894
911
923
928
932
935
938
948
953
961
966
973
978
984
1001
1008
1020
1025
1028
1031
1036
1040
1100
1112
1126
1148
1152
1163
1180
1183
1184
1190
1192
1193
1195

CATEGORIE

V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
VI1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
VI1F
V1F
VI1F
V1F
VI1F
V1F
V1F
VIF
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F

C/CAT
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CHALLENGE CAPSO 2018

CLASSEMENT FINAL

PRENOM NOM

HELENE HAUTEFEUILLE
VIRGINIE BOULANGER
SOPHIE THESSE

ZOHRA CHAHRI

NADEGE SAINT GEORGES
ELODIE NEUVILLE
SOPHIE TEMPREMANT
ANNIE GUILLEMANT
CHRISTINE MEERSSEMAN
SEVERINE GONGORA
VIRGINIE TRUPIN
AURELIE GODART
SABINE RUFFELAERE
ANGELIQUE RICOUART
CHRISTINE CHEVROT
HELENE GIVRY

HELENE BONNIERE
CLAIRE LESCIEUX DECOENE
LINE CAZIER

ANNE SOPHIE BONNIERE
YASMINA THUILLIER
CELINE MEERSEMAN
OPHELIE LELIEVRE
DELPHINE GORRE

CINDY GIBOT

CELINE DELOHEN
PASCALINE DELOHEN
MYRIAM HENON

LYDIE TALLEUX

AURELIE DOLLE

BETTY DASSONVILLE
LAETITIA MIEZE

ANNE WEBSTER
LAETITIA GAY

SANDRINE SCHULZ BRIEZ
GAELLE QUENIART

KATY BROUSSART
SABINE CAROULLE
ANNE SOPHIE DELATTRE
CATHY LEMATTRE

NB COURSES
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Total POINTS

558
557
552
551
548
545
531
515
509
501
493
489
487
480
479
477
467
455
454
449
441
434
432
430
427
411
410
408
407
399
398
397
389
384
383
382
378
365
358
326

POINTS RECALCULES /
11 COURSES
558
557
552
551
548
545
531
515
509
501
493
489
487
480
479
477
467
455
454
449
441
434
432
430
427
411
410
408
407
399
398
397
389
384
383
382
378
365
358
326

SCRATCH

1203
1204
1209
1210
1211
1214
1220
1234
1239
1247
1252
1254
1256
1262
1263
1264
1270
1278
1279
1281
1285
1291
1293
1294
1296
1307
1308
1310
1311
1316
1317
1318
1326
1330
1331
1332
1336
1346
1352
1376

CATEGORIE

V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
VI1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F

C/CAT

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

136
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